

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: AS.NOs.355 of 2005 AND 101 of 2007

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	19.02.2026	<p><u>KL,J & BRMR, J</u></p> <p>Heard Sri P. Sree Raghu Ram, learned Senior Counsel representing Sri K.Kiran Kumar, learned counsel for the appellants, Sri Vedula Srinivas, learned Senior Counsel representing Ms. Vedula Chitralkha, learned counsel for respondent No.5 and Sri T.Srikanth Reddy, learned counsel for respondent No.1 in part.</p> <p>For continuation, list on 03.03.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ KL,J</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ BRMR,J</p> <p>PLV/dua</p>	

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE