

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: A.S.Nos.355 of 2005 and 101 of 2007

PROCEEDING SHEET

| Sl. No | DATE | ORDER | OFFICE NOTE |
|---------------|-------------|--|--------------------|
| | 09.04.2026 | <p><u>KL, J & BRMR, J</u></p> <p>Heard Sri P.Sree Raghuram, learned Senior Counsel representing Sri Kondaparthi Kiran Kumar, learned counsel for the appellants, Sri T.Srikanth Reddy, learned counsel appearing for respondent No.1, Sri Anil Kiran Kumar, learned counsel appearing for respondent No.4, Sri Vedula Srinivas, learned Senior Counsel representing Smt.Vedula Chitralkha, learned counsel for the respondent No.5, Sri Sunil B Ganu, learned Senior Counsel representing Sri Umesh Mantri, learned counsel appearing for respondent No.6, in A.S.No.355 of 2005 in part.</p> <p>List on 23.04.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ KL, J</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ BRMR, J</p> <p>dua</p> | |